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WINE LIST



FRASERPLACE

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE

France Piper Heidsieck, Rare 800,000
ofo|m 5Hof=!, 20

Perrier Jouet, Belle Epoque 800,000
m|2[oi] Zoil, & ol=3

Bollinger Special Cuvee Brut 330,000
=YX A0A P4 23

Paul Goerg, Vintage Brut 2009 250,000
= 10, HIE|IX| 28] 2009

Palmer, Brut Reserve NV 250,000
oM, =23 2|H2 NV

Piper Heidsieck, Essentiel 200,000
ofo|m stol&], ofjMld

Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin Yellow Label 190,000

HEZ2|E 22 2t

Paul Dangin Cuvee '47 220,000
= G2 | '47

Spain Roger Goulart, Gran Cuvee Extra Brut 110,000
2 Tate, 12 i AAER} B

Roger Goulart Brut Rose 90,000
22X F2HE & 2|

Chile Casas del Toqui, Court Rollan Blanc de Blancs Chile 80,000

TR By, FE 22t 2% = 82

Italy Batasiolo, Moscato Spumante 80,000
HIEIA 2 ZATIE AZIOHE|

2E Hiwel 7HA2 Haloln, MZZE7HAYLIC
All prices are Korean won(KRW) and Inclusive of VAT.



France

FRASERPLACE

WHITE WINE

Simonnet Febvre Chablis ler Cru
AZ2H HEZ AE2 1853

Joseph Drouhin, Pouilly Fuisse

A4 SR, 80| A

William Fevre, Chablis
22| HEZ ) AE2|

Trimbach, Riesling Alsace Reserve
EgHlz, 2l&8 2lHe

Louis Latour Macon Chameroy
Z20[2HE2 OIE AfE222}

Terres Secretes, Les Preludes Bourgogne Chardonnay
HZE AFYE 2| ZHUIE BE215H AFEEY|

Chateau Bonnet Reserve White
AFE HU| 2|2 S}0|E

2E Hiwel 712 HEloln, MEZevtzguct,
Al prices are Korean won(KRW) and Inclusive of VAT.

220,000

200,000

120,000

120,000

100,000

90,000

90,000



USA

New Zealand

ITALY

FRASERPLACE

WHITE WINE

Far Niente, Chardonnay
of LI2AME|, At=4[0]

Duckhorn, Napa Valley Sauvignon Blanc

Sz, Liuh Ee| AH|s =

Diora, Chardonnay
Clezt, AIREY|

Mcmanis, Viognier
SHOHL|A | HILof

Cloudy Bay, Sauvignon Blanc
220 o], A8l =

Kim Crawford, Marborough Sauvignon Blanc
Zlg2nc 2Ha2 AHi= 22

Twr Sauvignon Blanc
B of| 2t AH|ls S

Fantini Calalenta Pecorino
THE|L| Z2tdiEt IZEe| e

Batasiolo, Gavi di Gavi Granee
HIEFAIZZ, 7HH| Cf ZH[ 22|

2E Hiwel 7HH2 HEloln, MEZevtzguct,
Al prices are Korean won(KRW) and Inclusive of VAT.

350,000

132,000

110,000

80,000

140,000

100,000

90,000

90,000

88,000



France

USA

FRASERPLACE

RED WINE

Chateau Pontet Canet
AFE S| 7|

Jane Eyre Savigny Les Beaune ler Cru Vergelesses
M1 oilof A[L| 2 2 =2|ojof 2 HI=ZEA

Remy Febras, Chateauneuf du Pape
o] HRatA ) AEHZ 7 of=

Louis Latour Pinot Noir Les Pierres Dor'ees
20[2tF2 ot 'l mlof2 =g

Louis Latour Domaine de Valmoissine Pinot Noir
Ll = 2RO Ol 50}

La Cheteau, Jean Balmont Cabernet Sauvignon
2t ME, & 23 7HI2H| 8|S

Far Niente Cabernet Sauvignon
If Ll 7iH| 2] AH|s

Freemark Abbey Cabernet Sauvignon
2|0t OH| 7HHIZU| AH|=

Decoy Merlot
ClF0| 2%

The Pinot Project
o o) T2NE

2E Hiwel 7HH2 HEloln, MEZevtzguct,
Al prices are Korean won(KRW) and Inclusive of VAT.

440,000

300,000

170,000

110,000

90,000

55,000

550,000

300,000

154,000

100,000



Italy

Australia
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RED WINE

BiBi Graets, Testamatta
HIH| Z2k=, HIAEHOIE}

Argiano Brunello di Montalcino
OfZX|0ls ERUZ | 2EX|

Antinori, Pian Delle Vigne Brunello di Montalcino
OfE|ke2|, meh Hafl H|H| BEREZ2 o 25X

Antinori, La Braccesca Vino Nobile di Montepulciano
OtE|e2|, 2} HEHAT} H|: 28| C| 2H|ZX(0He

Poggio Civetta Governo Alluso Toscano
EX|2 XHEt THEL UTZA EATHL

Cantine Mucci, Santo Stefano Montepulciano d'Abruzzo
ZHEH| £X|, AE AH|DH 2H|EX|0t CHREX

Tyrrell Rufus Stone Heathcote Shiraz
E|Z 2EHA AE S|ATE 22tX

Jacob’s Creek Shiraz Cabernet
HolEA S 2{2t= 7 =]

2E Hiwel 7HH2 HEloln, MEZevizguct.
Al prices are Korean won(KRW) and Inclusive of VAT.

440,000

400,000

250,000

110,000

100,000

90,000

120,000

55,000



Chile

Argentina

Spain

FRASERPLACE

RED WINE

Valdivieso Single Vinyard Cabernet Sauvignon
UT|H|0fl 4 JSHI0LE THH|ZH| AH|s

Errazuriz Max Reserva Syrah
Ofl2tzFa|= MA 2|K=HE {2}

Perez Cruz, Cabernet Sauvignon Reserva
2= 32 7|24 AHls 2|x|=Ht

Andeluna, Altitud Cabernet Sauvignon
IAFLE, LEIRE VHIZH| AH|IS

Catena Malbec
TTVE(|L| 2

Antigal, Uno Malbec

o
OE[Z, DLr 2

Acustic Celler, Brao
OFAE] M3 Hate

Volver Single Vineyard

242 A2 doks

2E Hiwel 7HH2 HEloln, MEZevtzguct,
Al prices are Korean won(KRW) and Inclusive of VAT.

110,000

80,000

66,000

100,000

90,000

90,000

140,000

90,000



